
Chandgad

155

VR 33

785

795

775

750

760

735

715720

725

690

695

735

735

720

83
5

740

715

740

730

720
72
5

830

444

1

14

256

91

89

1

92

59

254

439

436

466

1045

236

162

265

90

293

322

7

50

442

483

83

271

336

468

5

85

123

86

462

433

1

276

310

82
7

296

3

1062

441

1063

460

6

467

60

88

93

463

2

461

270

9

164
467

115/1

7

257

277

81

9

261

13 443 345

42

135

255

321

305

465

288

60
83

264

351

344

29 8

48

59

459

287

163
316

204

4

231

347

122

179

338

2
166

1069

14

346

56

215

22
315

481165

349

423

31

216

335

1178

294

52
280

19

1083

12

690/B

48/1

70

295

1059

8

262

127

440

312

437

1110

32
651

579

10

232

14

268

1046

1/3

298

1068

242

281

348

20

43/9

8

420

337
127

318

269

73

117

320

1060

422

75/1

248

266

116 350

1174

313

416

24

1093

289

317
480

23

48/2

1/41/2

1111

51

1056105599

446

106

27

570

92
93

86

78

94

80

95

116/3

47

319

1075

6566

292

110

418

671

673

62

55/2

240

16

614

96/4/2/8/A

1096

297

36

300

1057

87

509

341

15/2

278

1094

153

679

471

260

259

342

283
54

1074
13/3

10541050

299

200

55

143

251

28

108180

417

244

434

1191

1079

57

16/2

58/1

274

2

15

267

212

33/2

43/5/5

606

33/4

72

13/2

210

1044

107

1202

34

101

512

413

43/4

279

1190
1067/A

39/4

144

108249/1

631

118

154

113

290

669

60

55/1

681

1095
1181 263

161

36/3

71 241
201

13/5

563

343

32

474
47516

195

102

1099

33/3

314

14/3

79/2

156

43/3

46

68

253

419

24

72

238

507

567

69

306

668

95

501

108

1061

1098

103

202
182

82

275

652

36
93

648

36/6
615/1

47/1

147

13/4

25

36/5

511

26

82/5

39/9

469

74

39/5

682 16/3

237 484487

58/3

449

502

206

1179

1084

1160

615/2

258

414

245

9/1

432

438

1177

30/1

272

21

159
61

4/2

465

57
8 32/2

211

13/977

31

649

1175

311

39/3

174

517

42

63

87

518

39/7

660

136

10
19

56

1104

479

421

1176

205

1058

559

128/5/7

71

510

83

49

82/10
483

1170

22

1168

569

1100

1066

463

4/1
13/11 47/2

106/1

97/2

1161

48

1157

1200

756

252

23

17/2/B

677

642

1182

70/1

22/1

30

634

1085

466
18

1073

129

728

1158

82/4

568

217

246 5

575

3/2

447

641

690/A

43/5/6

15/1/A

51

134

643

104

98/4
96/4/11

482

39/8

38/2

689/40

1188

17

29

44/1

6

683

155160

1180

667

12/2

17/1

32

114

464

689/5

203
217

513

186
230

308

111

63/2

37

1191675
636

11/1

301713

76

40/9
39/10

653

16/1

45

1186

676

43/5/1
43/5/2

11/2

488

90

171

81/2

78

468

21

115

1159

654

819

1/5/C

477

49/5

696

151

1097

30
32/3

791

478

57/2

126

43/7

1132

69/4

41/1 1187

36/2

585

207

554

208

86

1067/C

340

82/2
82/3

45/3

608

92 470

565

57/3

43/2

141

213

1167

43/1

18/1/A

39/2

4

120

1192

516

571/4

9

13/1/B

689/10

43/5/4

214

33

183

557

6

97/1

680

1185

33/1/C

486

514

237

43/6

110240/5
560

684

1076

1108

688/25

309

688/24 1065/1

1077

13

520

1101
1105

1135

59
109

192

688/50

20

506

1174

7

82/1

610

672

1144

662

3

555

613

1146

238

46/3

445

124

194

1118577

52261/3

61/4

243

9/2/B

1/1/A
12/1

187

1067/B

82/6

46/4

126/2
96/7/2/B

695

105

1112

64/1

307

525
521

476

13/10

40/8

38

607

1090

190

96/7/2/C

1171

622

1201

39/1

62/4

43/8

239

158

40/4

97

571/2

609/2

33

157

84/2

57/5
689/4

619578

112

302

638

191

49/7/B

670

57/4

13/18

339

674

99

69/1

82/9

84/185/1

128

96/7/6/D

689/39 53/1

97/3 128/5/1

5/4

98

21/3

82/7

32/4

291

49/8/A

128/5/11
96/4/16

128/5/9
15/1/B

62/3

124/1

96/4/7
678

21/2

505

184

1156

104/2

17

1/1/B

489

68/1/B

1136
125/1

15/1/C

35

712

655

304

5

233

116649/2/A

128/4

175 223 497

688/29

665

89/1

650

193

571/3

472

27/1

1162

626

96/4/15

98/2

78

40/3

58

177
229

5/56/2

36/4

138

55/4

26/3

68/2/B

49/3/A

96/4/17

38/1

170

36/1

457

96/4/5

11/3/B

105/1

13/17/D

70/2

79/1

6/1
2/2

209

688/44

52

128/5/12

249

89/2

189

50

4

1070

104/1

1164

461

34/1

96/4/3

81/1/B

757

97/4

45/1

96/6/A/1

180

250

88/6

62/1

435

79

76/4

94

53/5/2

98/1

169

56

5/3

498

57

76/1

53/3

15

98/3

755

1117

23

790

49/6/10

1113

75

686

181

1078

100/2
100/6

589

96

71/1/B

167

106/4

85/2

91/1

499

1065/2

500

89

689/9

88/2

91

64

96/5/C

474

234

219

58/2

89/3

18

57/7

173

9/3/B

53/10
53/6

Sundi
Mandedurg

Nagardale

Mauje Karve

Kadalge Bk.

Shivanage

Mahipalgad

Basarge

Karekundi

Bukkihal

Devarwadi

Mangaon

Kagani

Mahalewadi

Kini

Vaitakwadi (N.V.)

Lakikatte

Kaulage

Kini
Hundalewadi

Dholagarwadi

Kadalge Kh.

Majare Karve

74°23'30"E

74°23'30"E

74°23'0"E

74°23'0"E

74°22'30"E

74°22'30"E

74°22'0"E

74°22'0"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'30"E

74°21'0"E

74°21'0"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'30"E

74°20'0"E

74°20'0"E

15
°5

7'3
0"

N

15
°5

7'3
0"

N

15
°5

7'0
"N

15
°5

7'0
"N

15
°5

6'3
0"

N

15
°5

6'3
0"

N

15
°5

6'0
"N

15
°5

6'0
"N

15
°5

5'3
0"

N

15
°5

5'3
0"

N

15
°5

5'0
"N

15
°5

5'0
"N

15
°5

4'3
0"

N

15
°5

4'3
0"

N

15
°5

4'0
"N

15
°5

4'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:12,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7D9e2bAISLUS CODE-
      795.97Area in Ha-

Dist-Kolhapur,Taluka-Chandgad  (KR-83/02/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


